
Отдел Эстетики 

Творческое объединение: «Колокольчики» 

Руководитель:  Сомова И.В. 

 

День недели № группы Часы № кабинета 

Понедельник 
 
 
Вторник 
 
 
суббота 

1 группа  18.40-19.10 

19.20-19.50 

 
18.40-19.10 

19.10-19.40 

 
12.50-13.20 

12.10-12.40 

13.30-14.00 

11.20-11.40 

11.40-12.00 

 

(57 каб.) 

(59 каб.) 

 

39 каб. 
 
 

39 каб. 
48 каб. 
25 каб. 
39 каб. 

 

Понедельник 
 
 
Вторник 
 
 
Четверг  
 
суббота 

2 группа 18.00-18.30 

18.40-19.15 

19.25-20.00 

 

17.20-17.55 

17.55-18.30 

 

19.00-19.30 

 

13.30-14.05 

14.15-14.50 

12.45-13.20 

 

(59 каб.) 

 

(57 каб.) 

 
 
 
 
 
 

(20 каб.) 

(48 каб.) 

 

Понедельник 
 
 
Четверг  
 
 
 
суббота 

3 группа 18.40-19.25 

17.45-18.30 

 

10.25-11.10 

18.00-18.30 

18.30-19.00 

09.30-10.15 

 

14.10-14.55 

15.05-15.50 

 

(20 каб.)  

 

 

 

39 каб. 
 

20 каб.) 

 

39 каб. 
(25 каб.) 

 

Понедельник 
 
 
Вторник 
 
 
 
Четверг  
 
 
 
суббота 

4 группа 16.55-17.40 

16.00-16.45 

 
14.20-14.50 

14.50-15.20 

15.30-16.15 

16.25-17.10 

 
11.20-11.50 

11.50-12.20 

09.30-10.15 

10.25-11.10 

 
15.05-15.50 

16.00-16.45 

39 каб. 
 
 

39 каб. 
 
 
 

39 каб. 
 
 
 

39 каб. 
(25 каб.) 



Понедельник 
 
 
 
 
Вторник 
 
Четверг  
 
 
 
 
суббота 

5  группа  16.55-17.40  

16.00-16.45 

14.25-15.10 

15.10-15.50 
 

10.00-10.45 

10.55-11.30 

 
15.30-16.15 

16.15-17.00 

14.20-14.50 

14.50-15.20 

17.10-17.40 

 
16.55-17.40 

16.00-16.45 

17.50-18.35 

 

20 каб. 
 
39 каб. 
 
 
39 каб. 
 
 
39 каб. 
 
 
 
 
 
(25 каб.) 

 

 


